MSOC INTERESTED PARTIES LIST - July 27, 2016

Company Name
a.i. solutions, Inc.

Address
4500 Forbes Blvd, Suite 300, Lanham, MD 20706

Point of Contact
David McKinley

Phone Number
281-731-9426

Email Adress
david.mckinley@ai-solutions.com

AECOM 20501 Seneca Meadows Parkway, Germantown, MD 20876 Greg Moore 301-938-0201 gregory.moore@aecom.com
Aerodyne Industries, LLC 7001 North Atlantic Ave, Cape Canaveral, FL 32920 Carl McManus 321-643-2948 cam@aerodyneindustries.com
Aerotek 9330 Kirby Drive, Suite 900, Houston, TX 77054 Jessica Voelkel 512-825-1743 jvoelkel@aerotek.com

Akima, LLC (Five Rivers Services, LLC)

10807 New Allegiance Drive, Suite 350, Colorado Springs, CO 80921

Dr. Richard H. Klodnicki

719-355-2387

doc.klodnicki@akima.com

All Points Logistics, LLC

190 S Sykes Creek Pkwy, Suite 4, Merritt Island, FL 32952

Ed Scarborough

321-501-6005

escarborough@allpointsllc.com

Anadarko Industries, LLC

1322 Space Park Drive, Suite A256, Houston, TX 77058

Scott Hanson

281-315-3051

shanson@anadarko-industries.com

Analytical Mechanics Associates

21 Enterprise Parkway, Hampton, VA 23666

Barry Meredith

757-865-0000

b.meredith@ama-inc.com

Applied Dynamics International 3800 Stone School Road, Ann Arbor, M1 48108 Alan Strech 661-233-2105 alanstrech@aol.com
Applied Network Solutions 9891 Broken Land Pkwy, Suite 100, Columbia, MD 21046 Phoebe Allen 803-669-0964 pallen@ansfederal.com
Arcata Associates, Inc. 2588 Fire Mesa Street, Suite 100, Las Vegas, NV 89128 Tim Wong 702-968-2221 tim.wong@arcataassoc.com

ARES Corporation

1330 Gemini, Suite 120, Houston, Texas 77058

Trevor Howard

310-982-3375

thoward@arescorporation.com

Arrow Science and Technology, LLC

551 W. League City Pkwy, Suite D, League City, TX 77573

Jim Baker

281-409-4163

jbaker@arrowscitech.com

ASRC Federal

7000 Muirkirk Meadows Drive, Suite 100, Beltsville, MD 20706

Tony Dubler

301-837-5376

anthony.dubler@asrcfederal.com

Barrios Technology

16441 Space Center Blvd., Suite B-100, Houston, TX 77058

Anita F. Renteria

281-280-1958

anita.renteria@barrios.com

Big Head Endian, LLC

4736 N. Spyglass Ct., Wichita, KS 67226

Kendall Kaufman

316-650-3501

kendall@bigheadendian.com

Booz Allen Hamilton

2525 Bay Area Blvd., Suite 450, Houston, TX 77058

Gary Brown

281-280-5842

brown_gary@bah.com

BWX Technologies, Inc

109 Ramsey Place, Lynchburg, VA 24501

Carl V. Mauney

434-316-7590

cvmauney@bwxt.com

CACI 1100 N. Glebe Road, Arlington, VA 22201 Russell Aldrich 703-395-7492 raldrich@caci.com
CEPStone, LLC 32951 Marina Bay Dr. #130-592, League City, TX 77573 Michael Lembeck, Ph.D. 281-804-7036 mflembeck@cepstone-lic.com
Cimarron 1115 Gemini, Houston, TX 77058 Darren Crowell 281-226-5100 dcrowell@cimarroninc.com

CNF Technologies Corporation

9415 Dugas Dr., Ban Antonio, TX 78245

Pete Anderson

210-957-2800

pete.anderson@cnftech.com

COLSA Corporation

6728 Odyssey Drive, Huntsville, AL 35806

Cindy Marie Kurt

256-964-5417

ckurt@colsa.com

Craig Technologies

8550 Astonaut Blvd, Cape Canaveral, FL 32920

Dave Schreiner

321-613-5620

dave.shreiner@craigtechinc.com

Cymatic Pictures 1719 Live Oak, Unit C, Houston, TX 77003 Rachel Bays 281-216-3026 rachel@cymaticpictures.com
DB Consulting Group 8410 Colesville Road, Suite 300, Sliver Spring MD 20910 Greig Fields 301-589-4020 ext. 4282 gfields@dbconsultinggroup.com
Denny Global Solutions 705 Red Bud Ct., Friendswood, TX 77546 John Denny 713-823-4190 john@dennyglobalsolutions.com

DLT

2411 Dulles Corner Park, Suite 800, Herndon, VA 20171

Frank Roberts

703-708-9618

frank.roberts@dIt.com

Dynetics

1004 Explorer Blvd., Huntsville, AL 35806

Darren Gero

256-964-4990

Darren.Gero@dynetics.com

Earth Resources Technology, Inc.

14401 Sweitzer Lane, Suite 300, Laurel, MD 20707

Robert Noteboom

301-323-1391

robert.noteboom@ertcorp.com

Emergent Space Technologies, Inc.

6411 lvy Lane, Suite 303, Greenbelt, MD 20770

George Davis

301-345-1535

george.davis@emergentspace.com

Engineering Research and Consulting, Inc.

308 Voyager Way, Suite 200, Huntsville, AL 35806

Randy L. Stevens

256-327-9168

rstevens@erc-incorporated.com

ePro, LLC

1100 NASA Parkway, S - 314, Houston, TX 77058

Robert Whitaker

281-333-4900

robert.whitakerl@eprollc.com

ERT

14401 Sweitzer Lane, Suite 300 Laurel, MD 20707

Lisa Scaffardi

301-323-1418

lisa.scaffardi@ertcorp.com

eTouch Cloud Services

6627 Dumbarton Circle, Fremont CA 94555

Beverly Davis

703-298-2354

bdavis@etouchfederal.com

Frank Buzzard Consulting, Inc

6045 Old Reliance Road, Bryan, TX, 77808

Frank Buzzard

281-543-4527

fbuzzard@verizon.net

GEO Control Systems

2900 Woodridge Dr, Suite 100, Houston, TX 77087

Pavan Rajagopal

281-451-4081

prajagopal@geocontrol.com

GHG Corporation 960 Clear Lake City Blvd., Webster TX 77598 Dan Butler 281-488-8806 ext. 111 dan.butler@ghg.com

Griffin Consulting 2613 Hampton Springs Drive, Seabrook, TX 77586 William Griffin 713-206-0489 william-griffin@comcast.net
Honeywell 7000 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046 Kent Pollock 575-405-7304 kent.pollock@honeywell.com
IGNITE 650 Pratt Avenue NW, Suite C, Huntsville, AL 35801 Nancy Koger 256-489-0061 nkoger@ignitenow.net

Implemetrics, Inc.

1322 Space Park Drive, Suite A236, Houston TX., 77058

Dayle Frazier

832-928-5681

dayle frazier@implemetrics.net

Infinity Systems Engineering

13560 Northgate Estates Drive, Colorado Springs, CO 80921

Brad Michelson

719-548-9712 ext. 303

michelson@infinity.aero

Ingenicomm, Inc.

14120 Parke Long Court, Suite 210, Chantilly, VA

Jason Long

703-853-2167

JLong@Ingenicomm.com

Intuitive Machines LLC

3700 Bay Area Blvd, Suite 100, Houston, TX 77058

Michael Van Chau

281-844-0611

mvanchau@intuitivemachines.com

ISYS Technologies 801 W. Mineral Ave., Littleton, CO 80120 Frank Toney 303-290-8922 ftoney@isystechnologies.com
J&P Technologies 2045 Space Park Drive, Suite 200; Houston, TX 77058 Jennifer Lewis 281-333-0128 jlewis@jandptech.com
Jacobs Technology 600 William Northern Blvd., Tullahoma, TN 37388 Lon Miller 281-461-5432 lon.miller@jacobs.com

KBR 1080 Eldridge Parkway, Houston TX 77077 Robert Clark 832-273-4955 robert.clark@kbr.com

Lockheed Martin IS&GS

2625 Bay Area Blvd., Suite 800, Houston, TX 77058

Mark Pickett

281-283-4443

mark.h.pickett@Imco.com




Logical Innovations, Inc.

16902 El Camino Real, Suite 3C, Houston, TX 77058

Denise S. Navarro

281-990-8560

dnavarro@Iogical-i2.com

Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc.

45240 Business Ct., Suite 401, Dulles, VA 20166

Joseph Padavano

703-927-9196

jpadavano@lata.com

MDA US Systems, LLC

1300 Hercules Drive, Suite 210, Houston, TX 77058

Stayne Hoff

626-204-9720

stayne.hoff@mdacorp-us.com

MEI Technologies

18050 Saturn Lane Suite 300, Houston

David Cazes

281-823-6171

david.cazes@meitechinc.com

METECS

1030 Hecules Ave, Houston TX 77058

Lisa Threet

832-476-8651

ext. 7035

lisa.threet@metecs.com

Mid Coast Solutions, LLC

1734 Roaring Springs Ln., Seabrook TX

Osama Abounasr

281-813-4949

oabounasr@midcosol.com

Millennium Engineering and Integration Company

1802 South Fiske Blvd., Rockledge, FL 32955

Krista Small

321-757-1507

KSMALL@MEICOMPANY.COM

MORI Associates, Inc.

3202 Tower Oaks Blvd. Suite 200 Rockville, MD 20852

Blake Hershey

269-329-9826

bhershey@moriassociates.com

MRI Technologies

17047 El Camino Real, Suite 200, Houston Texas 77058

Tim Kropp

281-786-2002

tckropp@mricompany.com

MTS (Manufacturing Technical Solutions, Inc.)

7047 Old Madison Pike, Suite 302, Huntsville, Al 35806

Tori Anderson

256-890-9090

tori.anderson@mts-usa.com

Oceaneering Space Systems

16665 Space Center Blvd. Houston, TX 77058

Jon Ebbeler

281-228-5423

jebbeler@oceaneering.com

Odyssey Space Research

1120 NASA Parkway, Suite 505, Houston, TX 77058

Jana Rebmann

281-488-7953

jrebmann@odysseysr.com

Orbital ATK 7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 700, Greenbelt, MD 20770 Larry Slivinski 301-220-5640 larry.slivinski@orbitalatk.com
Paragon TEC 3740 Carnegie Avenue, Suite 302, Bleveland, OH 44115 Michael Korba 440-669-6734 mkorba@ paragon-tec.com
Placil, Inc. 800 N. Glebe Road, Suite 700, Arlington, VA 22203 Garrison Thompson 321-720-0923 gthompson@phacil.com

Presto Innovation, LLC

105 Positano Circle, Redwood City, CA 94065

Madelyn Quinol

650-248-6553

madelyn@prestoinnovation.com

PSCI

1103 Balch Blvd, Suite 147C, Stennis Space Center, MS 39571

Timothy K. Brogdon

228-688-3018

tbrogdon@prosolco.com

Qualified Technical Services, Inc.

18096 Kings Row, Suite F, Houston, TX 77058

John Owens

281-250-4033

john.owens@qtechi.com

Qwaltec 1711 W Greentree Dr., Suite 216, Tempe, AZ 85284 Shawn Linam 480-785-1234 slinam@qwlatec.com

Raytheon 17225 El Camino Real, Suite 410, Houston, TX 77058 Micah Webb 832-31-1439 micah.w.webb@raytheon.com
Red Hat 100 E Davie St., Raleigh, NC 27601 Jon Shallant 703-629-0564 jshallant@redhat.com

Rothe Enterprises, Inc. 1100 Hercules Ave., Suite 230, Houston, TX 77058 Trey Hall 713-829-7466 trey@rothe.com

S&K Global Solutions, LLC 1331 Gemini, Houston, TX 77058 David Dean 281-468-7565 ddean@skgs-llc.com

Sapphire Research, LLC 800 Corporate Dr., Suite 301, Stafford, VA 22554 Ron Pieper 603-318-6062 rpieper@sapphireresearchlic.com
Schafer Aerospace 620 Discovers Dr., Bld. 1, Suite 100, Huntsville AL 35806 Clen Trobaugh 281-380-8647 glen.trobaugh@schafercorp.com

Science Applications International Corporation

1701 SAIC Drive, McLean, VA 22102

Charlie Stegemoeller

281-335-2314

charles.m.stegemoeller@saic.com

Scientific and Commercial Systems Corporation

7600 Leesburg Pike, East Building, Suite 400, Falls Church, VA 22043

Clarence C. Newby

703-861-1084

cnewby@scsc.com

Serco Inc

1818 Library Street, Suite 1000, Reston, VA

Stephen T. Christmas

703-981-2968

steve.christmas@serco-na.com

SGT Inc

7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 400, Greenbelt MD 20770

Terry C. Tarbell

703-517-1674

ttarbell@sgt-inc.com

Sierra Lobo, Inc.

102 Pinnacle Dr, Fremont, OH 43420

Daniel Motto

240-601-0318

dmotto@sierralobo.com

SRA International

4350 Fair Lakes Ct, Fairfax, VA 22033

H. Giovanni Carnaroli

703-229-2097

giovanni_carnaroli@sra.com

Summit Technologies & Solutions, Inc.

7686 Richmond Highway, Suite 110, Alexandria, VA 22306

Nathan Schweitzer

703-746-8700

NSCHWEITZER@SUMMIT-TS.COM

Symantec Corporation -07JT3

350 Ellis Street, Mountain View, CA 94043

Jim Benton

919-306-6177

jim_benton@symantec.com

TACG

3675 Pentagon Blvd., Dayton OH

Bill Robinson

210-363-9966

bill.robinson@etacg.com

TASC, an Engility company

4805 Stonecroft Boulevard, Chantilly, VA 20151

Gabe Garrett

281-455-0822

gabe.garrett@tasc.com

TechTrans International 2200 Space Park Drive, Suite 410, Houston, TX 77058 Mark Field 281-335-8567 mfield @tti-corp.com
Tecolote Research 18333 Egret Bay Blvd., Suite 307, Houston, TX 77058 Rey Carpio 757-848-7785 RCarpio@tecolote.com
Teledyne Brown Engineering 2200 Space Park Dr. Suite 203. Houston, TX 77058 Bill Corley 281-734-0524 Bill.corley@teledyne.com

Tempered Networks, Inc.

100 West Harrison Street, South Tower, Suite 370, Seattle WA 98119

George Finnerty

610-344-4865

g.finnerty@temperednetworks.com

The AM Agency, LLC

1005 S Shepherd, Suite 401, Houston, TX 77019

Victoria Edgington

713-553-8993

victoria@theamagency.com

The AM Agency, LLC

1005 S Shepherd, #401, Houston, TX 77019

Victoria Edgington

713-553-8993

victoria@theamagency.com

The Boeing Company

3700 Bay Area Blvd., Houston, TX 77058

Kip McClung

281-667-2028

gregory.k.mcclung2@boeing.com

The Tauri Group

675 N. Washington St., Suite 220, Alexandria, VA 22314

Kirsten Armstrong

703-647-2743

kirsten.armstrong@taurigroup.com

TSTAR

216 W. 26th Street, Suite G2, Bryan TX 77803

Matt Leonard

832-228-5026

matt@tstar.us

URS

675 Discovery Drive, Huntsville, AL 35806

Doug Johnson

256-585-6892

doug.h.johnson@urs.com

UTC Aerospace Systems

18050 Saturn Lane, Suite 400, Houston, TX 77058

Shawn R. Macleod

281-333-8758

Shawn.macleod@hs.utc.com

Vencore, Inc.

12052 Conference Center Dr., Chantilly, VA 20151

Jill Schroeder

314-374-3076

jill.schroeder@vencore.com

Vericon Technical Services

2231 Colquitt, Houston, TX 77098

Harold Taylor

713-825-5834

harold@vericontechnical.com

Votaw Precision Technologies, Inc.

13153 Lakeland Rd., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

William M. Bedell

626-831-7927

billbedell@votaw.com

Wyle Laboratories, Inc.

1290 Hercules Ave., Houston, TX 77058

Vernon McDonald

281-212-1362

vernon.mcdonald@wyle.com

ZIN Technologies, Inc.

6745 Engle Road, Cleveland, Ohio 44130

Michael R. Johanson

440-625-2223

johansonm@zin-tech.com






